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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate U Amended Filing LJ Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Wichita / Hutchinson Labor Federation

Filing Report Address: 3340 W. Douglas

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67203
Chairperson Home Phone: (316) 617-8949 Chairperson Business Phone:

U Party Committee OS PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1JCASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 jTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 S CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 3TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 llN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 ! OTHER TRANSACTIONS

T
1 (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

I (Schedule C) view/print

j Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

1 (Schedule D) view/print

I $1,957.91

I $22,500.00

I $24,457.91

j $23,238.43

g $1,219.48

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2024 2:31:37 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Esau Freeman
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Wichita / Hutchinson Labor Federation

Date

09/30/24

08/23/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Wichita / Hutchinson
Labor Federation
3340 W Douglas AVE
Wichita KS 67203

Wichita / Hutchinson
Labor Federation

3340 W Douglas AVE
Wichita KS 67203

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount I

$5,000.001

$17,500.001

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$22500.001

$0|
$0|
$01

$22500.001

Prmfthis form or Go Back
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Wichita / Hutchinson Labor Federation

Date

10/08/24

09/30/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

08/25/24

08/25/24

08/25/24

08/25/24

08/25/24

08/25/24

Name and Address

Valley Print Logistics
POBox 298
Valley Center KS 67147

Oletha Faust Goudeau

PO Box 20335
Wichita KS 67208

Christine Pmitt
3239 S Bluelake CT
Wichita KS 67215

Dan Johnson
523 W Carlyle
Wichita KS 67217

Betty Arnold
5311EPembrookST
Wichita KS 67220

KC Ohaebosim
P.O. Box 21271

Wichita KS 67208

Ford Can-
P. 0. Box 20606

Wichita KS 67208

Oletha Faust Goudeau

PO Box 20335
Wichita KS 67208

Jeffrey Jarman
1826Valleyview
Wichita KS 67212

Celeste Racette

3330 W Douglas

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Printing

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

D onation/Contrib

Amount

$4,338.431

$900.00i

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.001

$500.001
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10/28/24, 7:29 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

08/25/24

08/25/24

i 08/25/24

108/25/24

i 08/25/24

108/25/24

108/25/24

08/25/24

108/24/24

108/24/24

08/24/24

08/24/24

Wichita KS 67203

Sarah Lopez
203 E River Birch
Haysville KS 67060

John Burke

1102NSandplumLN
Wichita KS 67212

Lynette Krieger Zook
1040WheatlandDR
Buhler KS 67572

Angela Martinez

2030 Arkansas AVE
Wichita KS 67203

Jason Probst
205W14AVE
Hutchinson KS 67501

Mike McCorkle
1639 N Brunswick
Wichita KS 67212

Justin Shore
330 Janet
Clearwater KS 67026

Keisha McClish Couts
4767 N Wyndham RD
Park City KS 67219

Doug Law
1608 Sunset DR
Augusta KS 67010

Tom Sawyer
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita KS 67213

Carol Brewer
2320 E MacArthur
Wichita KS 67216

Silas Miller
203 SLorraineAVE
Wichita KS 67211

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contnb

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00
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10/28/24, 7:29 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

08/24/24

08/24/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

John Carmichael

1475 N Lieunett ST
Wichita KS 67203

Tracy Edingfield
416 Valley Park DR
Valley Center KS 67147

Veronica Gillett
2200 S Rock RD 1508
Wichita KS 67207

Mike Snider
8701EBrookhollowLN
Wichita KS 67206

Aonya Kendrick Bamett
7627 E 37 ST 3704
Wichita KS 67208

Henry Helgerson
12 Peach Tree LN
Eastborough KS 67207

Kyle Beauchamp
901NLakeviewDR
Derby KS 67037

Siobhan Mclntyre
805 E llth AVE
Winfield KS 67156

Shana Henry
15614 SE 22 ST
Cheney KS 67025

Lawrence Moreno
1515 Elizabeth ST
Winfield KS 67156

Jason Miller
423 W 9 ST
Newton KS 67114

Jennifer Hermgton
608 S Longbranch DR
Maize KS 67101

J.C. Moore

717W4ST

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

D onation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

$100.001

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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10/28/24, 7:29 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

Haysville KS 67060

Mary Ware
1444 N Perry ST
Wichita KS 67203

Sasha Islam

530 S Deveron DR
POBoxl914
Andover KS 67002

Kansas Democratic Party

Topeka KS 66601

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Tickets

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$500.001

$500.00

$2,500.00

$23238.43

$0
$23238.43
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